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1     Eric Jesse             M2029         1/37    6:08     1:20:11
2     Marc Middlekauff       M3039         1/56    6:10     1:20:43
3     Jeanni Seymour         F2029         1/84    6:23     1:23:33
4     William Bouldin        M3039         2/56    6:31     1:25:18
5     Marc Malinoski         M2029         2/37    6:36     1:26:16
6     Matt Given             M4049         1/40    6:38     1:26:42
7     Terrance Ramirez       M5059         1/22    6:41     1:27:27
8     Pamela Borealis        F3039         1/73    6:46     1:28:28
9     Cooper Dew             M1019          1/5    6:46     1:28:32
10    Henry Schlottman       M2029         3/37    6:51     1:29:34
11    Nikole Johns           F4049         1/42    6:53     1:29:58
12    Emily Cutter           F1019         1/18    6:57     1:30:57
13    Takamasa Nakanishi     M4049         2/40    6:57     1:31:02
14    Peter Jones            M3039         3/56    7:03     1:32:13
15    Tyler Thyfault         M2029         4/37    7:03     1:32:15
16    Michael Blascoe        M2029         5/37    7:06     1:32:50
17    Andres Salazar         M4049         3/40    7:08     1:33:24
18    Jessica Cirelli        F3039         2/73    7:08     1:33:25
19    Susie Rinehart         F4049         2/42    7:09     1:33:33
20    Jeff Harden            M3039         4/56    7:10     1:33:47
21    Lesia Atkinson         F4049         3/42    7:13     1:34:23
22    Frank Bowling          M6069          1/6    7:13     1:34:27
23    David Jepson           M3039         5/56    7:14     1:34:41
24    Ruby Bode              F3039         3/73    7:15     1:34:48
25    John Coultrip          M3039         6/56    7:15     1:34:52
26    Karen Franklin         F4049         4/42    7:16     1:35:08
27    Brendan Shook          M3039         7/56    7:21     1:36:12
28    Chris Overton          M3039         8/56    7:21     1:36:13
29    Ally Malecha           F1019         2/18    7:22     1:36:19
30    Ryan McDermitt         M3039         9/56    7:25     1:37:05
31    John Murray            M3039        10/56    7:26     1:37:16
32    Bart Abriol            M3039        11/56    7:27     1:37:26
33    Peter Ewbank           M2029         6/37    7:32     1:38:38
34    Patricia Bowling       F3039         4/73    7:35     1:39:19
35    Fred Chasse            M3039        12/56    7:36     1:39:26
36    Katharine Toll         F1019         3/18    7:37     1:39:36
37    Katie Cooley           F3039         5/73    7:37     1:39:36
38    Austin Bryan           M1019          2/5    7:38     1:39:55
39    Shannon Pettus         F2029         2/84    7:42     1:40:50
40    Nicole Mueller         F2029         3/84    7:44     1:41:09
41    Casey Kannenberg       M3039        13/56    7:44     1:41:10
42    Hunter Kothenbeutel    M1019          3/5    7:44     1:41:12
43    Walter Kingsbery       M6069          2/6    7:49     1:42:15
44    Kirstin Boes           F3039         6/73    7:49     1:42:18
45    Andrew Horsman         M3039        14/56    7:51     1:42:38
46    Austin Mayo            M2029         7/37    7:51     1:42:49
47    Kevin Ryan             M2029         8/37    7:52     1:42:52
48    Carmen Riehle          M4049         4/40    7:52     1:42:57
49    Mitchell Kusick        M2029         9/37    7:52     1:43:01
50    Bruce Bennett          M5059         2/22    7:54     1:43:19
51    Whitney Wickes         F2029         4/84    7:55     1:43:35
52    Stephen Diaz           M3039        15/56    7:57     1:43:59
53    Timothy Lord           M2029        10/37    7:57     1:44:05
54    David Christensen      M3039        16/56    7:58     1:44:12
55    Kristen Nowak          F3039         7/73    7:58     1:44:19
56    Carlos Garcia Navarro  M3039        17/56    7:58     1:44:20
57    Kyle Martelon          M3039        18/56    7:59     1:44:27
58    Candice Preslaski      F3039         8/73    8:02     1:45:11
59    Kristie Allen          F3039         9/73    8:02     1:45:12
60    Paul Bohl              M5059         3/22    8:03     1:45:27
61    Sean Cahill            M4049         5/40    8:05     1:45:49
62    Kyle Shaw              M3039        19/56    8:06     1:45:56
63    Paul Maisel            M4049         6/40    8:06     1:45:57
64    Michele Delman         F4049         5/42    8:07     1:46:09
65    Abe Nowlan             M3039        20/56    8:08     1:46:25
66    Tim Byther             M4049         7/40    8:08     1:46:32
67    Evan Crimmins          M2029        11/37    8:09     1:46:38
68    Brian Baker            M2029        12/37    8:09     1:46:38
69    Nicholas Sabina        M2029        13/37    8:09     1:46:40
70    Dan Blankenship        M5059         4/22    8:10     1:46:55
71    Jeremy Futrell         M4049         8/40    8:10     1:47:00
72    Tanya Brown            F2029         5/84    8:11     1:47:02
73    Andrew Brown           M2029        14/37    8:11     1:47:03
74    Kimberly Stockbauer    F4049         6/42    8:12     1:47:21
75    Jessica Bond           F2029         6/84    8:13     1:47:29
76    Grant Williams         M5059         5/22    8:15     1:47:56
77    Evan Sanchez           M1019          4/5    8:15     1:48:04
78    Mike Soderlund         M2029        15/37    8:16     1:48:08
79    Skyler Leonard         M2029        16/37    8:16     1:48:10
80    Lisa Nichols           F3039        10/73    8:16     1:48:11
81    Lily Duyan             F3039        11/73    8:16     1:48:17
82    Jaclyn Lankenau        F3039        12/73    8:17     1:48:25
83    Sarah Knapp            F2029         7/84    8:17     1:48:28
84    Liz Shumann            F3039        13/73    8:17     1:48:31
85    Jamie Rotar            F4049         7/42    8:19     1:48:53
86    Jordan Wight           M3039        21/56    8:21     1:49:20
87    Jay Ewing              M3039        22/56    8:21     1:49:20
88    Chris Watson           M3039        23/56    8:21     1:49:23
89    Jason Rush             M4049         9/40    8:22     1:49:25
90    Lisa Berman            F5059         1/19    8:22     1:49:29
91    Melissa Doherty        F3039        14/73    8:23     1:49:39
92    McKenzie Reiher        F1019         4/18    8:23     1:49:43
93    Casey Connor           M4049        10/40    8:24     1:49:57
94    Tom Bogan              M5059         6/22    8:24     1:50:02
95    Elizabeth Parker       F3039        15/73    8:25     1:50:04
96    Cara Curran            F2029         8/84    8:25     1:50:04
97    Holly Harness          F2029         9/84    8:26     1:50:21
98    Kaitlin Hays           F3039        16/73    8:26     1:50:24
99    Brian Schneider        M3039        24/56    8:26     1:50:25
100   Jordan Bailey          M3039        25/56    8:27     1:50:34
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101   Angie Beeler           F3039        17/73    8:27     1:50:35
102   John Reyes             M3039        26/56    8:27     1:50:39
103   Rob Avalos             M3039        27/56    8:28     1:50:47
104   Danielle Bergmeier     F2029        10/84    8:29     1:50:59
105   Emily Lewellen         F3039        18/73    8:30     1:51:09
106   Riley Enberg           M2029        17/37    8:30     1:51:09
107   Jessica Clements       F2029        11/84    8:34     1:52:12
108   David Hoesly           M3039        28/56    8:34     1:52:12
109   Stephen Gruber         M3039        29/56    8:35     1:52:18
110   Katie Harrison         F2029        12/84    8:36     1:52:38
111   Heather Spragins       F4049         8/42    8:36     1:52:39
112   Jenae Stutzman         F1019         5/18    8:36     1:52:40
113   Ashley Leighton        F2029        13/84    8:37     1:52:47
114   Dylan Taylor           M4049        11/40    8:37     1:52:50
115   Stephanie Armstrong    F3039        19/73    8:37     1:52:52
116   Heath Johnson          M4049        12/40    8:38     1:53:03
117   Susan Fagerness        F4049         9/42    8:38     1:53:03
118   Mark Smith             M5059         7/22    8:39     1:53:17
119   Rich Bender            M3039        30/56    8:40     1:53:21
120   Sara Richardson        F3039        20/73    8:40     1:53:27
121   Dane Davis             M3039        31/56    8:41     1:53:34
122   Katie Harper           F3039        21/73    8:41     1:53:37
123   John Stryker           M2029        18/37    8:42     1:53:46
124   Julie Jensen           F3039        22/73    8:42     1:53:53
125   Jennifer Aguirre       F4049        10/42    8:42     1:53:53
126   Nancy Vargas           F2029        14/84    8:42     1:53:59
127   Laura Porpora          F2029        15/84    8:43     1:54:04
128   Daniel Nissen          M2029        19/37    8:43     1:54:11
129   Clayton Gable          M2029        20/37    8:44     1:54:12
130   Dave Hamrick           M5059         8/22    8:45     1:54:26
131   Rob Lopez              M2029        21/37    8:45     1:54:31
132   Paul Harding           M5059         9/22    8:46     1:54:46
133   Kyle Zinth             M3039        32/56    8:46     1:54:46
134   Mark Griswold          M3039        33/56    8:46     1:54:48
135   Dan Fox                M4049        13/40    8:46     1:54:49
136   Mark Collins           M3039        34/56    8:47     1:54:53
137   Julie Piniazkiewicz    F2029        16/84    8:48     1:55:10
138   Steven Mayhair         M4049        14/40    8:48     1:55:11
139   Joyce Gottesferd       F4049        11/42    8:48     1:55:12
140   Bryan Tharnish         M5059        10/22    8:49     1:55:22
141   Katie Dvoracek         F2029        17/84    8:49     1:55:28
142   Andrea Lueck           F2029        18/84    8:49     1:55:29
143   Christopher Meloche    M4049        15/40    8:51     1:55:53
144   Tim La Touche          M4049        16/40    8:52     1:56:06
145   Benjamin Viarty        M1019          5/5    8:52     1:56:09
146   Gabrielle Voeller      F3039        23/73    8:52     1:56:09
147   Ryan Benda             M2029        22/37    8:53     1:56:12
148   Bryan Payne            M4049        17/40    8:53     1:56:14
149   Miriam Reece           F3039        24/73    8:53     1:56:15
150   Linda Hudson           F5059         2/19    8:54     1:56:26
151   Sarah Lumbard          F3039        25/73    8:54     1:56:26
152   Thomas Connell         M3039        35/56    8:55     1:56:39
153   Andrea Neill           F4049        12/42    8:56     1:56:50
154   Alyssa Cutting         F2029        19/84    8:56     1:56:53
155   Michael Strausheim     M3039        36/56    8:56     1:56:55
156   Amy Hamrick            F3039        26/73    8:56     1:56:56
157   Erin Settje            F4049        13/42    8:57     1:57:04
158   Mehmet Katyon          M3039        37/56    8:57     1:57:04
159   Linda Hayes            F5059         3/19    8:58     1:57:16
160   Tara Vigil             F1019         6/18    8:58     1:57:18
161   Gary F Romero          M5059        11/22    8:59     1:57:41
162   Katherine Trujillo     F2029        20/84    9:00     1:57:50
163   Mercedes Decarli       F1019         7/18    9:01     1:58:05
164   Eric Lyon              M4049        18/40    9:02     1:58:09
165   Kristina Wetherbee     F3039        27/73    9:02     1:58:10
166   Paula Weiman           F5059         4/19    9:02     1:58:12
167   Neil Thomson           M5059        12/22    9:03     1:58:23
168   Krista Baumgartner     F3039        28/73    9:04     1:58:46
169   Mason Miller           M3039        38/56    9:06     1:59:00
170   Morgan Thomas          F2029        21/84    9:06     1:59:03
171   Samantha Buccio        F2029        22/84    9:07     1:59:16
172   Amanda Murray          F3039        29/73    9:07     1:59:17
173   Kristina Fiedler       F2029        23/84    9:08     1:59:31
174   Nick Sorg              M3039        39/56    9:08     1:59:34
175   Brian Marr             M4049        19/40    9:09     1:59:46
176   Sydney Schneider       F2029        24/84    9:10     2:00:01
177   Cindy Clement          F3039        30/73    9:10     2:00:02
178   Shane Nau              M2029        23/37    9:10     2:00:06
179   Laura Kooienga         F4049        14/42    9:12     2:00:27
180   Paula Kaiser           F5059         5/19    9:12     2:00:31
181   Please Email AMP                      0/0    9:13     2:00:35
182   Richard Lane           M4049        20/40    9:15     2:01:04
183   Lauren Foster          F2029        25/84    9:15     2:01:06
184   Emily Jordan           F2029        26/84    9:15     2:01:07
185   Marci Cook             F3039        32/73    9:16     2:01:22
186   Natalie Noall          F3039        33/73    9:16     2:01:22
187   Sarah McKee            F2029        27/84    9:16     2:01:22
188   Elizabeth Blascoe      F2029        28/84    9:19     2:01:51
189   Kate Noble             F2029        29/84    9:19     2:02:00
190   Paul Bisenieks         M4049        21/40    9:20     2:02:11
191   Pete Court             M4049        22/40    9:21     2:02:20
192   Aaron Pendergraft      M3039        40/56    9:21     2:02:29
193   Nathan De Winkle       M2029        24/37    9:22     2:02:30
194   Rebecca Prill          F2029        30/84    9:22     2:02:42
195   Christopher Wessner    M2029        25/37    9:23     2:02:43
196   Kristin Sturm          F2029        31/84    9:23     2:02:54
197   Katie Jenkins          F2029        32/84    9:24     2:03:07
198   Caroline Knudsen       F2029        33/84    9:25     2:03:11
199   Rene Rodriguez         M2029        26/37    9:26     2:03:31
200   Michael Leonardi       M4049        23/40    9:27     2:03:44
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201   Katherine Adair        F2029        34/84    9:27     2:03:45
202   Jennifer Westenskow    F2029        35/84    9:28     2:03:49
203   Zoey Manguso           F3039        34/73    9:28     2:03:50
204   Tommy McKiernan        M4049        24/40    9:29     2:04:09
205   Mike Johnston          M3039        41/56    9:32     2:04:43
206   Ashley Hall            F2029        36/84    9:32     2:04:45
207   Perry Watzke           M2029        27/37    9:32     2:04:52
208   Matt Vanover           M2029        28/37    9:32     2:04:53
209   Nathan Lyons           M4049        25/40    9:33     2:04:54
210   Rene Rosales           M4049        26/40    9:33     2:04:59
211   Phil Armitage          M4049        27/40    9:35     2:05:25
212   Heather Liggett        F2029        37/84    9:35     2:05:31
213   Joe Meza               M3039        42/56    9:37     2:05:46
214   Gracie Forth           F1019         8/18    9:37     2:05:47
215   San Trieu              F2029        38/84    9:38     2:06:02
216   Paul Meier             M3039        43/56    9:39     2:06:18
217   Stephanie Cress        F2029        39/84    9:40     2:06:28
218   Joshua Seematter       M3039        44/56    9:40     2:06:33
219   Steven Altman          M3039        45/56    9:41     2:06:41
220   Jared Geiger           M3039        46/56    9:41     2:06:49
221   Chelsey Geiger         F3039        35/73    9:41     2:06:50
222   Jaclyn Nelson          F2029        40/84    9:42     2:06:57
223   Mike McKinney          M4049        28/40    9:43     2:07:09
224   Alan Desroches         M4049        29/40    9:46     2:07:57
225   Akiko Tamura           F4049        15/42    9:47     2:08:10
226   Mary Connell           F3039        36/73    9:48     2:08:11
227   David Duran            M4049        30/40    9:49     2:08:24
228   Randy Morgan           F5059         6/19    9:49     2:08:36
229   Raul Lopez             M4049        31/40    9:51     2:08:51
230   Susie Debruyne         F4049        16/42    9:51     2:08:53
231   Daniel Whigham         M2029        29/37    9:51     2:08:58
232   Kevin Guin             M5059        13/22    9:54     2:09:35
233   Andrew Kang            M3039        47/56    9:54     2:09:36
234   Emily Thompson         F3039        37/73    9:55     2:09:43
235   Chris Clack            M2029        30/37    9:55     2:09:47
236   Robert Pace            M4049        32/40    9:55     2:09:52
237   Heather Young          F2029        41/84    9:57     2:10:16
238   Tyler Arko             M2029        31/37    9:59     2:10:46
239   Lisa Atencio           F4049        17/42   10:00     2:10:53
240   Melissa Wood           F3039        38/73   10:00     2:10:53
241   Kellly Haugland        F2029        42/84   10:00     2:11:00
242   Tom Fuller             M4049        33/40   10:00     2:11:00
243   Coral Eby              F2029        43/84   10:00     2:11:00
244   Beth Coton             F2029        44/84   10:01     2:11:05
245   Victoria Fernandez     F2029        45/84   10:01     2:11:08
246   Jesica Naiman          F3039        39/73   10:02     2:11:21
247   Danielle Morris        F2029        46/84   10:03     2:11:27
248   Julia Patterson        F2029        47/84   10:03     2:11:27
249   Robert Group           M3039        48/56   10:03     2:11:30
250   Ellen Huffman          F2029        48/84   10:03     2:11:39
251   Nicole Munsey          F2029        49/84   10:06     2:12:09
252   Ashley Vacante         F2029        50/84   10:06     2:12:11
253   Kristin Willis         F4049        18/42   10:06     2:12:13
254   Rebecca Martin         F3039        40/73   10:09     2:12:53
255   Margaret Kennedy       F2029        51/84   10:09     2:12:55
256   Courtney Gerber        F1019         9/18   10:09     2:12:57
257   Sara Griffin           F2029        52/84   10:10     2:13:05
258   Becki Truong           F2029        53/84   10:12     2:13:34
259   Kimberly Gentert       F2029        54/84   10:13     2:13:49
260   Celia Close            F2029        55/84   10:14     2:13:56
261   Madeline Kasic         F1019        10/18   10:15     2:14:16
262   Molly Nowlan           F2029        56/84   10:17     2:14:30
263   Annette Meyerkord      F3039        41/73   10:19     2:15:02
264   Emily Graham           F2029        57/84   10:19     2:15:04
265   Colton Parish          M2029        32/37   10:21     2:15:26
266   Julia Barringer        F1019        11/18   10:21     2:15:32
267   Roger Barringer        M5059        14/22   10:21     2:15:32
268   Joy Geltmacher         F4049        19/42   10:22     2:15:39
269   Anne Hudson            F4049        20/42   10:22     2:15:45
270   Catherine Mayo         F2029        58/84   10:23     2:15:54
271   Justin Kitt            M3039        49/56   10:23     2:15:55
272   Chloe Braxton          F2029        59/84   10:23     2:15:57
273   Ryan Bond              M3039        50/56   10:24     2:16:10
274   Chad Brodel            M3039        51/56   10:26     2:16:29
275   Dee Walker             F4049        21/42   10:27     2:16:47
276   Ashley Powell          F2029        60/84   10:28     2:16:57
277   Aron Powell            M2029        33/37   10:28     2:16:57
278   Sharmin Mannek         F3039        42/73   10:28     2:17:01
279   Suzanne Blackstock     F4049        22/42   10:28     2:17:02
280   Kathleen Dufner        F2029        61/84   10:29     2:17:13
281   Leah Esser             F2029        62/84   10:29     2:17:13
282   Sierra Pokorn          F3039        43/73   10:30     2:17:29
283   Jessie Spears          F2029        63/84   10:30     2:17:31
284   Maddie Schroeder       F1019        12/18   10:31     2:17:40
285   Lindsey Andrighetti    F1019        13/18   10:31     2:17:40
286   Brittany Andrighetti   F1019        14/18   10:31     2:17:40
287   Don Gardner            M5059        15/22   10:31     2:17:40
288   Patrick Esser          M3039        52/56   10:32     2:17:54
289   Joni Watkins           F2029        64/84   10:32     2:17:58
290   Yolanda Hanser         F3039        44/73   10:33     2:18:13
291   Natalie Wilkos         F3039        45/73   10:34     2:18:14
292   Katie Davies           F1019        15/18   10:35     2:18:33
293   Vijay Patel            M3039        53/56   10:39     2:19:24
294   David Hardwick         M7099          1/1   10:42     2:20:03
295   Robert Chris Wright    M4049        34/40   10:42     2:20:05
296   Corine Knudsen         F7099          1/1   10:42     2:20:07
297   Kara Reichenbach       F2029        65/84   10:42     2:20:07
298   Karen Brandenburg      F4049        23/42   10:44     2:20:24
299   Mark Muren             M6069          3/6   10:44     2:20:24
300   Gina Valdez            F4049        24/42   10:47     2:21:04

Generated February 1, 2026 at 4:19 AM 3/5



Fa La La 5K, 10K & Half Marathon - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Steven Bohn            M4049        35/40   10:47     2:21:08
302   Lori Bollendonk        F5059         7/19   10:47     2:21:12
303   Joanne Rodgers         F4049        25/42   10:50     2:21:48
304   Sarah Traut            F3039        46/73   10:50     2:21:53
305   Paul Chapman           M5059        16/22   10:51     2:22:03
306   Stephanie Chapman      F4049        26/42   10:51     2:22:03
307   Alexia Weatherford     F2029        66/84   10:53     2:22:29
308   Mark Mantegna          M5059        17/22   10:54     2:22:47
309   Brad Wiese             M5059        18/22   10:55     2:22:57
310   Erin Burba             F3039        47/73   10:55     2:22:58
311   Stephaine Wiese        F3039        48/73   10:55     2:23:00
312   Crystal Davis          F3039        49/73   10:56     2:23:12
313   Heather Wiegand        F4049        27/42   10:59     2:23:49
314   Barbara Schwartzberg   F6069          1/6   10:59     2:23:52
315   Kimberly Adams         F3039        50/73   11:00     2:23:58
316   Kevin Mulryne          M2029        34/37   11:01     2:24:08
317   Marlo Greer            F4049        28/42   11:04     2:24:46
318   Ellie Burbee           F2029        67/84   11:05     2:25:01
319   Larry Svoboda          M5059        19/22   11:06     2:25:14
320   Gina Sickler           F3039        51/73   11:07     2:25:33
321   Rachel Forman          F3039        52/73   11:08     2:25:50
322   Betsy Hill-Raymond     F4049        29/42   11:09     2:25:58
323   Christina Baca         F3039        53/73   11:09     2:26:04
324   Sarah Ellis            F5059         8/19   11:10     2:26:11
325   Alyssa Gubics          F2029        68/84   11:11     2:26:27
326   Jordanne Stobbs-Vergar F1019        16/18   11:11     2:26:29
327   Sarah Hiryak           F1019        17/18   11:11     2:26:30
328   Tiffany Futrell        F4049        30/42   11:13     2:26:46
329   Roberta Metge          F6069          2/6   11:13     2:26:48
330   Jamie Blackburn        F3039        54/73   11:13     2:26:52
331   Mary Hickey            F5059         9/19   11:14     2:27:10
332   Shanna Bradbury        F2029        69/84   11:15     2:27:11
333   Lindsey Wrege          F2029        70/84   11:16     2:27:27
334   Layne Bradbury         F3039        55/73   11:18     2:27:50
335   Elizabeth Coggins      F3039        56/73   11:19     2:28:05
336   George Galvin          M2029        35/37   11:19     2:28:12
337   James Bohannan         M3039        54/56   11:23     2:28:55
338   Roger Myers            M6069          4/6   11:29     2:30:14
339   Torrie Kinney          F2029        71/84   11:31     2:30:40
340   Kelsey Lynett          F2029        72/84   11:31     2:30:40
341   Kelsey Wood            F2029        73/84   11:31     2:30:43
342   Mark Wolcott           M4049        36/40   11:32     2:30:56
343   Lauren Wolcott         F4049        31/42   11:32     2:30:57
344   Cassandra Cameron      F2029        74/84   11:32     2:31:05
345   Clarissa Dilldine      F2029        75/84   11:32     2:31:06
346   Christian Gamboa       M2029        36/37   11:34     2:31:21
347   Adkins Korlene         F2029        76/84   11:34     2:31:23
348   Cassie Grotheer        F2029        77/84   11:34     2:31:23
349   Morgan Lindgren        F1019        18/18   11:35     2:31:42
350   Danielle Amason        F2029        78/84   11:37     2:31:59
351   Kaitlyn Bunker         F2029        79/84   11:38     2:32:17
352   Beth Berntson          F6069          3/6   11:40     2:32:40
353   Jessica Slider         F3039        57/73   11:40     2:32:47
354   Ralph Datoc            M5059        20/22   11:46     2:34:09
355   Ikuko Saito            F5059        10/19   11:49     2:34:39
356   Allison Beecher        F3039        58/73   11:50     2:34:52
357   Amiee La Touche        F3039        59/73   11:50     2:35:00
358   Elthron Anderson       M4049        37/40   11:52     2:35:19
359   Trevor Justus          M3039        55/56   12:01     2:37:17
360   Ragavendran Gopalakris M2029        37/37   12:01     2:37:23
361   Susan Doughty          F4049        32/42   12:03     2:37:44
362   Holli Bradish-Lane     F5059        11/19   12:06     2:38:27
363   Elena Winter           F3039        60/73   12:08     2:38:45
364   Melissa Bannerot       F4049        33/42   12:09     2:38:59
365   Stephanie Wilcox       F3039        61/73   12:09     2:39:00
366   Laura Guzman           F4049        34/42   12:09     2:39:04
367   Barbara Roosa          F5059        12/19   12:10     2:39:13
368   Stephanie Moncalieri   F4049        35/42   12:18     2:41:08
369   Dana Tetrick           F3039        62/73   12:21     2:41:42
370   Bradley Baldwin        M5059        21/22   12:22     2:42:01
371   Cathy Hilborn Feng     F5059        13/19   12:24     2:42:23
372   Mary Lou Gonzalez      F4049        36/42   12:28     2:43:19
373   Eric Erickson          M5059        22/22   12:32     2:44:00
374   Jean Booska            F3039        63/73   12:38     2:45:27
375   Jeanne Edwards         F4049        37/42   12:38     2:45:28
376   Tery Dombrowski        F5059        14/19   12:42     2:46:18
377   Jennifer Cline         F4049        38/42   12:45     2:46:56
378   Jeremy Jeffery         M4049        38/40   12:52     2:48:33
379   Jaymi Black            F2029        80/84   12:56     2:49:20
380   Connie Gardner         F5059        15/19   12:58     2:49:50
381   Melanie Geist          F3039        64/73   13:30     2:56:40
382   Jennifer Solms         F3039        65/73   13:30     2:56:41
383   Dave Drabek            M6069          5/6   13:35     2:57:47
384   Kelli Trujillo         F3039        66/73   13:35     2:57:51
385   Erin Simmons           F3039        67/73   13:37     2:58:15
386   Marianne Hommer        F5059        16/19   13:39     2:58:48
387   Lenna Booth            F4049        39/42   14:20     3:07:36
388   Ron Hernandez          M3039        56/56   14:22     3:08:03
389   Laura Duffy            F4049        40/42   14:24     3:08:27
390   Dawn Sandoval          F4049        41/42   14:26     3:08:56
391   Maria Hunt             F6069          4/6   14:49     3:14:04
392   Natalie Perez          F4049        42/42   14:54     3:15:02
393   Juli Parrott           F6069          5/6   15:16     3:19:54
394   Patsy Pfaff            F6069          6/6   15:16     3:19:54
395   Jack Hensley           M4049        39/40   15:21     3:20:57
396   Karla Groll            F3039        68/73   15:21     3:20:58
397   Carissa Nelson         F2029        81/84   15:21     3:20:59
398   Ashley Saunders        F2029        82/84   15:21     3:20:59
399   Bonnie Galley          F2029        83/84   15:21     3:21:00
400   Karen Drabek           F5059        17/19   15:57     3:28:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Jennifer Jansonius     F3039        69/73   16:17     3:33:14
402   Ellen Otto             F3039        70/73   16:17     3:33:14
403   Robert Lane            M6069          6/6   16:45     3:39:22
404   Kevin Houck            M4049        40/40   17:22     3:47:29
405   Curry Houck            F3039        71/73   17:22     3:47:30
406   Susan Ullrich          F5059        18/19   17:49     3:53:18
407   Jonni Belden           F5059        19/19   17:49     3:53:18
408   Charrayle Grayson      F3039        72/73   19:07     4:10:15
409   Elizabeth Beam         F2029        84/84   19:07     4:10:17
410   Hannah Gilmore         F3039        73/73   19:07     4:10:19
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